Page

(i)
18
27
28

23
#28
56
36
106
114
130

131

141
142
171

177
179

183
184
189
108
203
271
294
307
380
381
448

455
456
456

Line

III, (x)—line 2

foot note

3

4 in Col. 2 in the
table

6 in the table

7 in-the table

2

4 from bottom

15

31

29

6 from bottom (ex-
cluding foot note)

7 of foot note

2 of para. 4

ast para., first line

38
last para., frst line

11 from bottom

11

last line of foot note

3 of para. I3

41

9

28

8 from bottom

last line

I

1 against Sr, Mo. 13
(column .4)

2

1 (of heading

27

YRRAT A

For

Inda
information
Madrasas

‘00010
70
under
of
of
i

Government to tale
all  these factors
int6é account and

Accountant-General

ir)

(rovernment

{Paragraph number
not given)

1,000

(Paragraph number
not given)

Depa

Servic

tisties

liguistic

after sufficiently

sarvajiiam

Krosnd

Saintdn-kd

fa

ET )

Hind

aujarat

Regiona
fofimer

Read

India
information.
Madressas
27,049,522

*00016

743

suffer

of

at

in

apart from what we
have reproduced in
paragraph 2

Accountants-General

(#)
Governmerts
19.

4,000
8.

Depart-
Service
tistics
linguistic
after a sufficiently
sarvajflan
Krénd
Saitdn-kd
fads
SETE |
Hindi

Gujarati
Regional

former, ‘
[P.T.0.



Page

456
456
453
460
468

469
*469
472
474
483
483
491
491
- 491
492
492
492
492
494
494
493

L

Line

7 from bottom
6 from bottom
14

2 from bottom
1 (of I}eadirlg)

10, Col, 3 in the table

last ling Col. I
4 of Article 343
7 of Article 351
5 of para. 7

7 of para. 7

21

22

43

I

5 (first word)
29

11 from bottorn -

11 from bottom
last line
last line

2
For

year

hav enerally
Niadhy

fo

iD

CIDE |
6,50,07

n and
nrernational
rimarily

me

as medium
Dictionares .
branchics
that

his

]

udiciary
anguage
owards

¢ enfranchising
Offcial

Read

years.

have generally
Madhya

for ‘
INCIDENCE

6,690,073
chin and
international
primarily
mera

as a medium
Dictionaries
branches
that it

this

is

judiciary
language
towards

¢ enfranchising
Official

*These errors occur only in some of the copies of this Report.



